外观图/DIMENSION（单位/UNIT：mm）
A B C D E
F G HI J
9.2 6.0 5.0 2.54 1.00
5.70 9.5 2.5 3.74 5.5
±0.3 ±0.3 ±0.3 ±0.2 ±0.1
Typ Typ Typ Typ Typ
电路图/CIRCUIT DIAGRAM 注意事项/NOTE：

Resistance
Rated
Current
(A)Max.
Impedance
( Ω)  Min
Freq.
range
(MHz)
Rated
Volt.
(Vdc)Max
.
IR
( Ω)  Min.
GCM-0905C-100Y 10 +50%/-30% 1KHz/0.1V 0.08 1.6 300 10~200 50 10M
GCM-0905C-250Y 25 +50%/-30% 1KHz/0.1V 0.16 1.0 600 10~100 50 10M
GCM-0905C-400Y 40 +50%/-30% 1KHz/0.1V 0.25 0.9 800 10~100 50 10M
GCM-0905C-510Y 51 +50%/-30% 1KHz/0.1V 0.32 0.8 500 10~100 50 10M
GCM-0905C-251Y 250 ±50% 100KHz/5mV 0.13 1.2 400 10~100 50 10M
GCM-0905C-471Y 470 ±50% 100KHz/5mV 0.14 1.1 500 10~100 50 10M
GCM-0905C-501Y 500 ±50% 100KHz/5mV 0.15 1.0 400 10~100 50 10M
GCM-0905C-102Y 1000 ±50% 100KHz/5mV 0.31 0.8 600 10~100 50 10M
GCM-0905C-202Y 2000 ±50% 100KHz/5mV 0.42 0.6 1000 10~100 50 10M
( )Max.Ω
GCM-0905C-472Y 4700 ±50% 100KHz/5mV 0.90 0.4 3000 0.3~3 50 10M
GCM-0905C-652Y 6500 ±50% 100KHz/5mV 1.05 0.3 4000 0.3~2 50 10M
(1).Rated Current: Temp.rise 40°C Typ
(2).Operating Temperature: -20°C up to +80℃
(3).Storage Temperature: -20°C up to +40°C, 75% RH max.
专业电感研发生产供应商